Coffee

that makes you happy

Coffee
Your regular cup of coffee

Long Black
Soft, double ristretto-based coffee

Espresso
Small ltalian coffee

Ristretto
Concentrated and full-bodied

Macchiato
Espresso with foamed milk

Cappuccino

The ltalian all-time favourite coffee with frothed milk

Cortado
Espresso with a dash of foamed milk

Flat White
Australian style ristretto-based cappuccino

Flat Brown
Australian style ristretto-based cappuccino
with dark chocolate

Latte
Espresso with warm milk and foamed milk

Latte Macchiato
Frothed milk with espresso

Tea & Hot Chocolate

Fresh Mint tea
With honey

Fresh Ginger tea
With orange or lemon

Blend Tea Choose from our selection

Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream +0,75

3,50

445

345

3,55

3,90

3,80

4,60

4,65

4,00

4,70

4,50

445

445

4,55

4,90

4,80

5,00

3,95

Specials

discover our latte macchiatos

Caramelino
With caramel flavour and caramel topping

Skinny Oat Vanilla
With oat milk and sugar-free vanilla syrup

Hazelino

With roasted hazelnuts, caramel, and hazelnut syrup

5,60

5,60

5,60

Soda

Soft Drinks
Ask about our selection

also
available iced
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Delicious cakes
Apple Pie

Delicious Dutch apple pie

NY Cheesecake
With vanilla and a gingerbread base,
with varying toppings

Carrot Cake
With walnuts and cream cheese topping

Lemon Pie
Cookie-base filled with almond paste,
with a creamy mascarpone cream, and lemon

Chocolate Cake ©
With a chocolate ganache topping

Banana bread
Gluten-free and lactose-free banana bread

» Option: banana bread with gluten

Scone
With clotted cream and strawberry jam

5,00

5,25

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,75
5,20

4,75

Tea Lattes

Matcha Latte
From green tea leaves

Chai Tea Latte
Cinnamon or vanilla (also available dirty +1.00)

440

440

[ced Coffee & Latte ———

Iced Coffee (blended)
Delicious mild iced coffee from our own espresso
» With syrup +0.75, with whipped cream +0.75

Iced Caramelino (blended)
Caramel flavoured iced coffee with caramel topping

Iced Latte (on the rocks)
Refreshing latte with milk, espresso, and ice cubes

4,75

5,60

4,90

LLemonades

Fresh Lemonade
Refreshing lemonade with lemon

Mango Mule Lemonade
Mocktail with mango, lime, and ginger ale

Watermelon Lemonade
Lemonade with fresh watermelon and bitter lemon

4,00

450

4,25



Rreakfast

Barista Breakfast | 15,50

Breakfast with a croissant, cinnamon scone with clotted cream
and jam, granola bowl, cheese sandwich, boiled egg,

and orange juice

Breakfast Burrito | 10,50
A tortilla with chicken, tomato salsa, avocado, cheddar,
and sriracha mayonnaise » Add on: bacon +1,50

Pancakes | 10,50
Choose from:

» Creamy yoghurt, fruit chutney, and fresh fruit
» Maple syrup and banana

Granola Bowl | 10,50
Greek yoghurt with crunchy granola, fresh red fruit chutney,
and fresh fruit

Acai Bowl | 10,50
Summery bowl with acai, granola, fruit, and coconut flakes

Croissants and sweet buns

» Croissant with butter and marmalade | 315
» Croissant with cheese | 3,25

» Croissant with ham and cheese | 3,75

» Cinnamon bun | 3,25

» Chocolate bun | 3,25

Clubs & Sandwiches

Club Sandwich | 1425
Roasted chicken, bacon, pesto mayonnaise, lettuce,
cucumber, cherry tomatoes and tortilla chips on the side

Smashed Avocado = | 12,75

Avocado with beetroot hummus, lettuce, tomatoes,
pickled red onion, sprouts, feta (vegan) and seed mix
» Add on: boiled egg +1.50

Salmon | 1350
Salmon, cream cheese, and capers
» Add on: boiled egg +1.50

Goat Cheese | 11,50
With honey and walnuts

Aged Beemster Cheese | 1150
Aged ripened cheese, pesto mayonnaise, lettuce,
cucumber, and tomato

Pulled Chicken | 11,75
Warm pulled chicken with barbecue sauce, lettuce, and coleslaw

Classic Melt | 7,00
Grilled sandwich with cheese or ham/cheese

Pulled Chicken Wrap | 11,00
Warm pulled chicken wrap with barbecue sauce,
lettuce, and coleslaw

Goat Cheese Wrap | 11,00
With honey and walnuts

BLT Wrap | 11,00
With bacon, lettuce, and tomato

Allergens?
Scan the QR code for
the list of allergens
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Salads

Goat Cheese Salad | 15,25
With goat cheese, lettuce, honey, balsamic, and walnuts

Caesar Salad | 1525

Lettuce, Caesar dressing, roasted chicken fillet, tomato, cucumber,
sprouts, Parmesan cheese, and croutons

» Add on: boiled egg +1.50

Kids

Kids Lemonade | 2,00

Kidsccino | 2,00
With marshmallows

Kids Melt | 550
Cheese or ham/cheese with ketchup

Kids Pancakes | 4,50
Two pancakes with sweet topping

Smoothies & Juices
Orange juice | 450 (small) 5,25 (large)

Fruity Smoothie | 4,00 (small) 5,75 (large)
Mango and strawberry

Green Glory | 575
Spinach, mango, banana, and pineapple

Wine

White wine | 495
Choice of Chardonnay or Pinot Grigio

Rosé | 4,95

Red wine | 525

Beer

Heineken 50% | 425
A typically Dutch beer

Brand Lentebock 65% | 5,25
Fruity and fresh spring beer of high fermentation.
Taste the beginning of a beautiful new season in every sip

Heineken 0.0% | 415
Alcohol-free beer



