Coffee —		
that makes you happy		
Coffee Your regular cup of coffee	3,50	4,50
Long Black Soft, double ristretto-based coffee	4,45	
Espresso Small Italian coffee	3,45	4,45
Ristretto Concentrated and full-bodied		4,45
Macchiato Espresso with foamed milk	3,55	4,55
Cappuccino The Italian all-time favourite coffee with frother	3,90 ed milk	4,90
Cortado Espresso with a dash of foamed milk	3,80	4,80
Flat White Australian style ristretto-based cappuccino	4,60	
Flat Brown Australian style ristretto-based cappuccino with dark chocolate	4,65	
Latte Espresso with warm milk and foamed milk	4,00	5,00
Latte Macchiato Frothed milk with espresso	4,70	

Tea & Hot Chocolate ———		
Fresh Mint tea With honey	3,95	
Fresh Ginger tea With orange or lemon	3,95	
Blend Tea Choose from our selection	3,60	
Hot Chocolate With whipped cream +0,75	3,95	

Specials — discover our latte macchiatos	
Caramelino With caramel flavour and caramel topping	5,60
Skinny Oat Vanilla With oat milk and sugar-free vanilla syrup	5,60
Hazelino With roasted hazelnuts, caramel, and hazelnut syrup	5,60

Sada	
Soua	

Soft Drinks	3,50
Ask about our selection	



· CAFE ·	
Delicious cakes ————	
Apple Pie Delicious Dutch apple pie	5,00
NY Cheesecake With vanilla and a gingerbread base, with varying toppings	5,25
Carrot Cake With walnuts and cream cheese topping	5,00
Lemon Pie Cookie-base filled with almond paste, with a creamy mascarpone cream, and lemon	5,00
Chocolate Cake With a chocolate ganache topping	5,00
Banana bread Gluten-free and lactose-free banana bread » Option: banana bread with gluten	4,75 5,20
Scone With clotted cream and strawberry jam	4,75
Tea Lattes —	
Matcha Latte From green tea leaves	4,40
Chai Tea Latte Cinnamon or vanilla (also available dirty +1.00)	4,40
Iced Coffee & Latte —	_
Iced Coffee (blended) Delicious mild iced coffee from our own espresso » With syrup +0.75, with whipped cream +0.75	4,75
Iced Caramelino (blended) Caramel flavoured iced coffee with caramel topping	5,60
Iced Latte (on the rocks) Refreshing latte with milk, espresso, and ice cubes	4,90

Lemonades -

Fresh Lemonade Refreshing lemonade with lemon

Watermelon Lemonade

Mango Mule Lemonade Mocktail with mango, lime, and ginger ale

Lemonade with fresh watermelon and bitter lemon

4,00

4,50

4,25

Breakfast

Barista Breakfast | 15,50

Breakfast with a croissant, cinnamon scone with clotted cream and jam, granola bowl, cheese sandwich, boiled egg, and orange juice

Breakfast Burrito | 10,50

A tortilla with chicken, tomato salsa, avocado, cheddar, and sriracha mayonnaise » Add on: bacon +1,50

Pancakes | 10,50

Choose from:

- » Creamy yoghurt, fruit chutney, and fresh fruit
- » Maple syrup and banana

Granola Bowl | 10,50

Greek yoghurt with crunchy granola, fresh red fruit chutney, and fresh fruit

Açai Bowl | 10,50

Summery bowl with açai, granola, fruit, and coconut flakes

Croissants and sweet buns

- » Croissant with butter and marmalade | 3,15
- » Croissant with cheese | 3,25
- » Croissant with ham and cheese | 3,75
- » Cinnamon bun | 3,25
- » Chocolate bun | 3,25

Clubs & Sandwiches

Club Sandwich | 14,25

Roasted chicken, bacon, pesto mayonnaise, lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and tortilla chips on the side

Smashed Avocado **▶** | 12,75

Avocado with beetroot hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, pickled red onion, sprouts, feta (vegan) and seed mix » Add on: boiled egg +1.50

Salmon | 13,50

Salmon, cream cheese, and capers » Add on: boiled egg +1.50

Goat Cheese | 11,50

With honey and walnuts

Aged Beemster Cheese | 11,50

Aged ripened cheese, pesto mayonnaise, lettuce, cucumber, and tomato

Pulled Chicken | 11,75

Warm pulled chicken with barbecue sauce, lettuce, and coleslaw

Classic Melt | 7,00

Grilled sandwich with cheese or ham/cheese

Pulled Chicken Wrap | 11,00

Warm pulled chicken wrap with barbecue sauce, lettuce, and coleslaw

Goat Cheese Wrap | 11,00

With honey and walnuts

BLT Wrap | 11,00

With bacon, lettuce, and tomato



Allergens?
Scan the QR code for the list of allergens



Salads

Goat Cheese Salad | 15,25

With goat cheese, lettuce, honey, balsamic, and walnuts

Caesar Salad | 15,25

Lettuce, Caesar dressing, roasted chicken fillet, tomato, cucumber, sprouts, Parmesan cheese, and croutons » Add on: boiled egg +1,,50

Kids -

Kids Lemonade | 2,00

Kidsccino | 2,00

With marshmallows

Kids Melt | 5,50

Cheese or ham/cheese with ketchup

Kids Pancakes | 4,50

Two pancakes with sweet topping

Smoothies & Juices

Orange juice | 4,50 (small) 5,25 (large)

Fruity Smoothie | 4,00 (small) 5,75 (large)

Mango and strawberry

Green Glory | 5,75

Spinach, mango, banana, and pineapple

Wine -

White wine | 4,95

Choice of Chardonnay or Pinot Grigio

Rosé | 4,95

Red wine | 5,25

Beer -

Heineken 5.0% | 4,25

A typically Dutch beer

Brand Lentebock 6.5% | 5,25

Fruity and fresh spring beer of high fermentation. Taste the beginning of a beautiful new season in every sip

Heineken 0.0% | 4,15

Alcohol-free beer